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i V V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Bl B B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

TAX INVOICE

ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD INV No. AC1903204

(SINGAPORE BRANCH)

60 ANSON ROAD #08-01 (8th FLOOR) INV Date  12/04/2019

MAPLETREE ANSON Reference ~ CS/AWA19004033/T1td3e2
Code AWA
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PROFESSIONAL SERVICE FEE

Vehicle No. SGR 9900R

sarsd ieh, RE@EIWE |

Claim No. ii\ 1 8 APR 2019

Policy No. BVFPSB0006781907
Accident Date 25/02/2019 Alied World Assurance Company, Ltd

Inspection Date 05/03/2019

Total

Description
250.00

Survey Inspection

Resurvey Inspection

Digital Photographs

Transportation

250.00
17.50

267.50

Subtotal
GST (7%)
Grand Total

We shall be glad if you could forward the payment at your early convenience.

Cheque should be crossed and made payable to 'LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd'
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

TAX INVOICE

ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD ~ INVNo.  AC1903204
(SINGAPORE BRANCH)

60 ANSON ROAD #08-01 (8th FLOOR) INV Date  12/04/2019
MAPLETREE ANSON Reference ~ CS/AWA19004033/T1td3e2

i

SINGAPORE 079914
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE FEE

Vehicle No. SGR 9900R

Insured Veh.

Claim No.

Policy No. BVFPSB0006781907
Accident Date 25/02/2019
Inspection Date 05/03/2019

Description Total

Survey Inspection 250.00

Resurvey Inspection

Digital Photographs

Transportation

Subtotal 250.00
GST (7%) 17.50

Grand Total 267.50

We shall be glad if you could forward the payment at your early convenience.

Cheque should be crossed and made payable to '"LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd'

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 189607198R GST Reg. No. 18-9607198-R

ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD Ref CS/IAWA19004033/T 1td3e2

(SNGAPORE BRANCH) N
60 ANSON ROAD #08-01 (8th FLOOR) o
MAPLETREE ANSON Date:  12-04-2013

SINGAPORE 079914
Code: AWA

Insured Veh, Veh. Inspected SGR 9900R
Policy No. BVFPSB000G781907 Coverage ($) 0.00

Claim No. Excess ($) 500.00
Assign From  BEN TANG Assign Date 04/03/2019

Make & WModel MERCEDES BENZ G200 c.c 1951
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. WDD2050422R277287 Colour BLUE
Odometer 38971 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOD

Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre [225/45 R18 PIRELLI 6 mm
L/H Front Tyre |225/45R18 PIRELLI 6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |225/45 R18 PIRELLI 6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |225/45R18 PIRELL] gmm

THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT O/S PORTION.

DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.

Accident Date  25/02/2019 Inspection Date 05/03/2019

Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

45 PANDAN ROAD
SINGAPORE 609286

A)THE MARKET VALUE IS $$140,000.00(EST. AVERAGE)
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE AUTHORISED REPAIRS

|ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 4 Working Days




ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. 8GR 9900R

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|BONNET (WCP)
1{LBONNET HINGE (WCP)

1JR/BONNET HINGE (WCP)

L/BONNET LOCK (WCP)
R/BONNET LOCK (WGP)

LOGO - BONNET (WCP)

INSULATOR BONNET (WCP)

INSULATOR CLIP BONNET (WCP)

FR GRILLE (WCP)}

FR GRILLE MOULDING BASE (WCP)}
R/ICHROME MOULDING GRILLE (WCP)}
L/GHROME MOULDING GRILLE (WCP)
EMBLEM-STAR (WCP)

FR BUMPER (WCP)

FR BUMPER CLIP (WCP)

R/OUTER GUIDE RAIL {(WCP}

R/BUMPER CARRIER (WCP)

R/SIDE SENSOR BUMPER (WCP)

RIOUT SENSOR BUMPER (WCP)

R/NN SENSOR BUMPER (WGP}

R/GRILLE (WCP)

R/LOWER CHROME MOULDING (WCP)
CENTER LOWER CHROME MOUDING (WCP)
RIGHT HEAD LAMP

R/INNER CROSSMEMBER BRACKET (WCP)
R/BRACKET HEAD LAMP (WCP)

FR REINFORCEMENT (WCP)

RIFR SPONGE (WCP)

CTR FR SPONGE (WCP)

L/ FR SPONGE (WCP)

R/FR FENDER (WCP)
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1|R/FENDER LINER FR (WCP)

BENT

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
DAMAGED
CRACKED

cuT

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
DEFORMED
NECESSARY
DEFORMED
BENT
DISTORTED
DISTORTED

NOT NECESSARY
CcuT

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
CRACKED

BENT

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
DEFORMED

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

DEFORMED

Report Ref No. CS/AWA19004033/T1td3e2
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1,040.00
89.00

99.00

36.00
35.00
42.00
132.00
80.00
72.00
105.00
42.00
42.00
72.00
940.00
40.00
35.00
48.00
93.00
93.00
93.00
38.00
85.00
160.00
1,580.00
48.00
385.00
225.00
110.00
88.00
62.00
460.00

65.00

1,040.00

940.00
40.00
35.00
48.00
93.00
93.00

38.00

1,580.00
48.00

65.00
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1|R/FENDER LINER REAR (WCP) NOT NECESSARY 65.00 -
10|R/FENDER CLIPS (WCP) NOT NECESSARY 40.00 .
1]UPPER GARNISH INNER BUMPER A205 886 11 65 DEFORMED 42.00 42.00
(ADDITIONAL) (WCP)
1|FR GRILLE INNER GARNISH A205 505 18 30 DEFORMED 72.00 72.00
(ADDITIONAL) (WCP)
1|TUBE (ADDITIONAL) (WCP) DISTORTED 105.00 105.00
1 K,IGEE)R CTR BRACKET A205 620 41 01 (ADDITIONAL) DISTORTED 115.00 115.00
1|R/GRILLE INNER GARNISH A205 885 41 23 (ADDITIONAL) |DEFORMED 38.00 38.00
(WCP)
10|RIVERT (ADDITIONAL) (WCP) NECESSARY 30.00 30.00
COST PLUS 10% 705.00 502.40
7,755.00 5,526.40
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|BODY SEALANT (SN} NECESSARY 60.00 40.00
1|A/C GAS (SN) NOT NECESSARY 60.00 -
1|FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN) BENT 35.00 35.00
155.00 75.00
LABOUR
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE ALL DAMAGE PARTS, FRT 2,500.00 600.00
RHS FENDER, BONNET, BUMPER, AND OTHER BY
PANEL BEATING, INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF
L/BONNET HINGE, R/BONNET HINGE AND R/FR FENDER.
TO SPRAY PAINTING DAMAGE PARTS AND SURFACE 2,200.00 750.00
FRT DOOR AND PILLER.
TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM. 80.00 30.00
TO CHECK AND RE-ADJUST WHEEL ALIGNMENT. NOT NECESSARY 60.00 -
APPLY ANTI RUST COATING. 80.00 30.00
4,920.00 1,410.00
GRAND TOTAL 12,830.00 7,011.40

Report Ref No. CS/AWA19004033/T1td3e2
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LESS EXCESS -500.00
NETT LIABILITY 6,511.40

Report Ref No. CS/AWA19004033/T1td3e2

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH ADRIAN LING WAI PING

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A
LicenSed Appraiser

Automotive Assessor
DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.




